Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine za pionire i kadete 2023

Novi Sad, 10/6/2023

Disciplina 28
10/06/2023 - 18:52

Devojcice, 200m MeSovito/Medley

12 - 13 godina
Startna lista

Grupalod5

3
4
5
6

BRSTINA, Milica
SARAPKA, Maja
SALKOVIC, Nika
STANIC, Bojana

Grupa2od5

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

ANUCIN, Andjela
KATNIC, Dunja
MILIC, Dunja
TINTOR, Milica
ZVEKIC, Jelena
PAJTASEV, Lea
BENCIC, Ana
NEDIMOVIC, Iva

Grupa3od5

OO O, WN -

ILIC, Iva

ANDRIC, Iskra
BOKUN, Sara
NINKOV, Ilvanka
TUTOROV, StaSa
DELIC, Masa
MILOSEVIC, Milica
IVANOQVIC, Lena

Grupa4od5

O~NO O WN P

KUHAJDA, Mina
BABIC, Minja
RATKOVIC, Andrea
SEDER, Lea
MILOSEVIC, Una
ORELJ, Sara
PETROVIC, Ana
PANTIC, Magdalena

Grupa5od5

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

NOVOVIC, Misa

TORBAI Lena

NOVOVIC, Petra
NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka
BOTKA, Petra

DIVLJAK, Danica
KONSTANTINQV, Danica
RESANOQVIC, Una

GR.
11 Proleter

10 PK"Spartak" Subotica
11 Olimp

10  Proleter

11  Proleter

11  Proleter

10  Polet

11 Dinamo

11 Proleter

10  Velika Kikinda

11  Proleter

11  Proleter

11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

11  Olimp

11  Dinamo
10 Vojvodina
11 Vojvodina
11  Proleter
11  Polet

10 Polet

10 Vojvodina

11  Velika Kikinda

11  Dinamo

10 Vojvodina

10 PK"Spartak" Subotica
11 Polet

10  Proleter

11 Dinamo

11  PK"Spartak" Subotica
11  PK"Spartak" Subotica
10 PK"Spartak" Subotica
10 Swim Star

11  PK"Spartak" Subotica
10 Dinamo

10 Dinamo

10 Olimp

2535

255

3:51.94
4:05.86

3:29.95
3:25.96
3:23.00
3:17.52
3:17.83
3:23.67
3:28.09
3:41.26

3:16.64
3:06.28
3:04.10
2:56.07
3:04.08
3:04.98
3:14.04
3:17.02

2:51.64
2:50.49
2:47.02
2:37.70
2:45.06
2:47.62
2:50.87
2:51.99

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77033

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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